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PTA MEETING 

Tuesday 21st March 2017 

7.30pm 

 

AGENDA 

Item Objective Lead 
 

Apologies   

 
Amendments to previous meeting minutes 

Note, pass as true 
and correct  

 
Head Teacher’s Report 

 
Update 

 
Mr Rose 

 
Treasurer’s Report 

 
Update 

 
Sian 

 
200 Club 

 
Draw  

 
Update on 2017 events: 

• Friday 24th March - Spring Fair 

• Tuesday 28th March – PTA Coffee Morning 

• Wednesday 30th March – Disco 

• Friday 12th May – Pamper Evening 
 

 
 

 
All 

 
AOB:  
 

• Uniform rails 

• 200 club branding 

• Cost of using of school gateway for PTA payments 

• PTA cupboard 

• Fireworks night  

• Dates for future coffee mornings 
 
 

  
All 
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Colney Heath School PTA Events 

2017 

MARCH 2017   

Tuesday 21st March PTA Meeting – 7.30pm Co-ordinator: PTA 

Friday 24th March Spring Fair  Co-ordinator: Natalie West 

Tuesday 28th March  PTA Coffee Morning- 09.00 Co-ordinator: PTA 

Thursday 30th March Disco  Co-ordinator: PTA 

APRIL 2017   

Tuesday 25th April PTA Meeting – 7.30pm Co-ordinator: PTA 

MAY 2017   

Friday 12th May Pamper Evening Kathy Whayman 

Tuesday 16th May PTA Meeting – 7.30pm Co-ordinator: PTA 

Friday 26th May Race for Life - Refreshments  Co-ordinator: PTA 

JUNE 2017   

Tuesday 13th June PTA Meeting – 7.30pm Co-ordinator: Natalie West 

Sunday 11th June St Albans Half Marathon Helpers Co-ordinator: PTA 

Saturday 24th June Summer Carnival Co-ordinator: Natalie West 

JULY 2017   

Wednesday 12th July PTA Meeting – 7.30pm 
Cheese & Wine 

Co-ordinator: PTA 

SEPTEMBER 2017   

Friday 29th September Kids on The Catwalk Co-ordinator: PTA 

Wednesday 13th September PTA Meeting – 7.30pm Co-ordinator: PTA 

OCTOBER 2017   

Wednesday 18th October PTA Meeting – 7.30pm Co-ordinator: PTA 

Tuesday 31st October Fancy dress party Co-ordinator: PTA 

NOVEMBER 2017   

Sunday 5th November Firework display  Co-ordinator: PTA 

Saturday 18th November Winter Wonderland  Co-ordinator: Katherine 
Busbridge 

DECEMBER 2017   

TBA Quiz night  Co-ordinator: Paul Prosser 
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